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OEM Reference

JEEP 52089467AB

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

TEDGUM
TEDGUM
BENDIX
OCAP
ASHIKA
JAPKO

A.B.S.

VEMA

DYS

ETS

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
TALOSA
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
NK

MEYLE
MEYLE
MAPCO
FORMPART
KAGER
TRISCAN
KAWE
RUVILLE
SIDEM

AYD

KAMOKA
BLUE PRINT
MOOG

MOOG
AYWIPARTS
BORG & BECK
BIRTH
LYNXAUTO
FEBEST

01141408
01160779
0433608
0502579
10609906
106906
260615
26970
3068348
35LB511
41021
41021
4308651
49396178
49396178
49400978
49400978
5008720
50608
50608
5119304
57160600000
57160600000
59963
6108005
850851
850080610
850080610
918640
93061
9610050
9993061
ADA108504
AMGK80861
AMGK80861
AW1350350LR
BDL7206
BX0198
C7443LR
CRABO040
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